ATIONAL Assessment Contre	Ich description		Date &	l'une Comp	oleted	Done py.	
Date In: 04/03/20							
Rel No. NA/INC20001894/13	SAS e-filing		-				
Veh No. SGK44376 .	E-mail (within Shrs, A	1/2 Shrey	MI		cr - 0	02	
D.O.A: 22/05/19 0245	i-Motor Claim Fo	rm	mp about	10456	8.3	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	
OD . TP (Reporting Only)	i-Motor W/O (with		1	-, - <del></del>			
OD . II (IMPANA)	I-Photo Uploaded		+			4	
TO Beautiful	Assessment/Survey	. ( Word t	Owner	Wksp			2.00
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fa	X / Hanu t	Tol:		Fax	C	)
Proferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		13107		on-INC (	)		
P Particulars: Veh No:	54876046	· INC	Tel:	1	-	)	
Owner / Driver: (	1. 1. /	<u>\</u>		Type: (		)	
Policy No. (	iod: (	ate:		Time:		)	
Confirmed by : (	Note-Est. Status (WO)	: N: 0-2	10%; P:	21-79%.	F: 80-10	00%]	
This direction is a second sec	Warranty: YES ( )	/NO(	)	Alexandra de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della compa			
Year of Registrations (	T dittaining .	)					
DATE OF THE PARTY			<b>第23</b> 第	N. FATON			
General Remarks:  ( ) Walk-In Customer's Info	rmation strictly Confid	ential & S	trictly N	refer of	repairer.		
	ar URGENTLY.						
Y		( );	Towing	Ço. (			
171110-111		NUMBER OF	Ciscon Sign	e Time Co	mpleid	Done.	Бу
Remarks: (INC harling: 6788 6616)		V 312 6 V 2	Sept Action	WINGER CO.			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Car ( )		-	-			
2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )			+:			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5	( )			+	TANK PERMIT		
Injury :						70 S Cg	4
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	n (* 1870)	SOLVE			S. AMALA	5. 1877 : 2.100	
Date/Time Actions	COLD STATE TO SELECT AND						
	e - Me			-			
			-				
		-	- 100	-			
		eratorik ladiki.	Microsopie (	SAL CLA	Table 1	Anit (S)	Amit (
NA2001049				tion Che		的資訊。	Non
		A STANDARD OF THE PARTY				And the second second second second	
		1) AR : Acc	ident Repo	rting (\$30) ament (\$10)	D; INC	(\$30)	-
		2) DA ; Dat 3) TF : Tow	ring For	h Survey	); INC	\$120	
Chumant's Particulars :-		2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll	mage Assos ring Foc ow-Throug	h Survey	); INC	\$120 \$30	
Glaimant's Particulars : : Driver/Owner:		2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For clair	mage Asses ving Fee ow-Throug ning agains in meetion	h Survey h Survey (Ro	); INC	\$120 \$30 \$30 \$75	
Claimant's Particulars : : Driver/Owner: Contact No:		2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Foll 5) FT : Foll For clain 6) TR : Re-	ring For ow-Throug ow-Throug ning agains inspection o DA + SM	h Survey h Servey (Re	); INC	\$120 \$30	
Claimant's Particulars : : Driver/Owner: Contact No:		2) DA: Da: 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll For clair 6) TR: Re: 7) N1: ida 8) NTUC	ring For ow-Throug ow-Throug ning agains inspection to DA + SM Additional	h Survey h Survey (Ro INC Only ( RT Survey Services:	survey) wef 10 Jen 2	\$120 \$30 \$30 \$00\$) \$75 \$160	
Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damäged Portion:		2) DA: Da: 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll For claim 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Ida 8) NTUC OD*	ring Fee ow-Throug ow-Throug ning agains inspection o DA + SM Additional	h Survey h Survey (Re LING Only ( RT Survey Services:-	survey) wef 10 Jen 2	\$120 \$30 \$30 \$00\$) \$75 \$160	
Chumant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner:		2) DA: Dar 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Ida 8) NTUC OD* •N5: Co •N6: R	ring Fee ow-Throug ow-Throug ning agains inspection o DA + SM Additional outlesy Car specific Co-or	h Survey h Survey (Ro ING Only ( RT Survey Services:- / Tp( Allowe dination	survey) wef 10 Jon 2	\$120 \$30 \$30 \$00\$) \$75 \$160	
Chumant's Particulars :-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA: Dar 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Ida 8) NTUC: OD* •N5: Co •N6: Re- •N7: Re-	ring Foe ow-Throug ow-Throug ning agains inspection o DA + SM Additional outlesy Car epair Co-or out Repair I	h Survey h Survey h Survey (RET Survey Services:- / Tp/ Allowe dination nspection Execuse Coor	survey) wef 10 Jen 2	\$120 \$30 \$00\$) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20	
Chamant's Particulars :-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA: Dar 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll 6) TR: Re- 7) N1: Ida 8) NTUC • N5: C • N6: R • N7: P • N8: D TP (NI 9) N12: I	ring Foe ow-Throug ow-Throug iow-Throug iow-Throug ing ageins -inspection o DA + SM Additional ourlesy Car epair Co-or ost Repair I V / Collect 11): TP (No dae Mobile	h Survey h Survey (Ro ING Only ( RT Survey Services:- / Tp( Allowe dination	esurvey) wef 10 Jan 2	\$120 \$30 \$00\$ \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$25 \$30 \$20 30	
Chumant's Particulars:  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  Auditors! Comments :=		2) DA: Da: 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Foll 5) FT: Foll 6) TR: Re 7) N1: Ida 8) NTUC OD: •N6: R •N7: Poll •N8: D	ring Foe ow-Throug ow-Throug ning ageins -inspection o DA + SM Additional - ourtesy Car epair Co-or ost Repair I V / Collect (1): TP (N dae Mobile ated	h Survey h Survey h Survey (RET Survey Services:- / Tp/ Allowe dination nspection Execuse Coor	survey) wef 10 Jen 2	\$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 30	

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
  aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

 Date Of Report
 04/02/2020 14:24

 Date Of Accident
 22/05/2019 02:45

 Exact Location Of Accident
 ANG MO KIO AVE 3

 Country/State of Loss
 SINGAPORE

**DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE** 

Vehicle Registration Number SGK4437G

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner AXON AUTOMOBILE

Co Reg No 5XXXX084K
Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-97818050

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA CIVIC

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

icy NO

If No, Please state action to be taken REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number 5107699753

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHRISTOPHER ADRIAN CHIA HSIEN LOONG

 NRIC No
 SXXXX912C

 Date Of Birth
 06/05/1975

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 22/07/2013

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81113690

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 436 ANG MO KIO AVE 10 Address

#12-1357 560436

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE Weather Conditions UNKNOWN UNKNOWN Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

PAYA LEBAR NPP Police Station Name

ROAD: 114 HOUGANG AVE 1 #01-1270, POSTCODE: 530114, Police Station Address

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

## Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT & POLICE REPORT THAT REPORT ON BEHALF OF THE DRIVER:F/20190614/2080

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded?

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SHB7604G Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAXI Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Pentre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

4. 20pm

NO SKETCH AUBI LABLE

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

1	Dont	Know	How	The	Accio	lent H	laggere d	. all	ected	cu	Lon	TP,	arown	car w	35
in	an	atrocion	is stu	te. U	Jent t	S TP	to do	edc w	hat	happer	ed,	then	realise	car got	int
accid	ent.	Hirer 1	went	Missin	g, m	antacto	able,	did	nst	moke	accio	lent 1	eporting	with 1	160
olen	brie	ted to	him	upon	renting	of the	cor.	Please							
															-
			511 (b : 12)									Hilbert			
		- Indicate		E=ESS							_				
. Die	ent/ es												== ===================================		
				-	(V)										
									-						-
										_					- 1
CLAF	ATIO	N.							013		-				

I/We declare the foregon to ticulars are true in every respect.

Policinolder's Signature
Date & Time:
30/01/2020
4.20pm

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Kentre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



Report No. F/20190614/2080

# POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999

Date/Time Report Made 14/06/2019 15:59	Vide Re	eport No.		Station Diary No 35			
Name Of Informant	Address	Address APT BLK 102 HOUGANG AVENUE 1 #07-1193 SINGAPORE 530102					
JOHNATHAN LAU							
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S9300489B	Contact Home/C	No.	Mobile 97818050				
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email A	ddress	97010030				
Occupation self employed	Sex Male	Age 26	Date of Birth 08/01/1993	Race Chinese			
Institution/School Name	Languaç	Language Chinese					
Date/Time Of Incident 11/06/2019 15:00	102 HO	Location Of Incident 102 HOUGANG AVENUE 1 #07-1193 HDB-HOUGANG SINGAPORE 530102					

## Brief details.

On the 11/06/2019 at about 1500hrs, I received a letter from NTUC income stating a car (SGK4437G) which belongs to my rental company (AXON AutoMobile) was involved in a traffic accident and they have yet to receive any accident report regarding the car and they would not be able to handle the claims on my behalf. The person who rented the car is Christopher Adran Chia Hsien Loong (S7514912C, HP: 81113690).

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
F / Sgt 2 GABRIEL LEE BO WENG	· A
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 14/06/2019 15:59
Officer In-Charge Of Case: F / Hougang N.P.C / SI MOHAMMED ABDILLAH BIN ABU BAKAR Contact No.: 64890999	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	





POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Authentication Stamp

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. F/20190614/2080

As he was the one who rented the car and got into the accident, he failed to make an accident report with NTUC Income within 48hrs thus NTUC Income was unable to process the insurance.

I would like to state that my company would not be liable for the driver's actions as stated in the rental agreement. I am making this police report for my own record purposes as I will be submitting this report to NTUC Income for the insurance process.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:  F / Sgt 2 GABRIEL LEE BO WENG		Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 14/06/2019 15:59
Officer In-Charge Of Case: F / Hougang N.P.C / SI MOHAMMED ABDILLAH BIN ABU BAKAR Contact No.: 64890999	100	Classification Of Case:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

LOCATION: Any Mo Kio Avenue	
U .	
DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SGK 443	The state of the s
DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC	
C)POLICY NUMBER: 5107699 753	3
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / TI	HIRD PARTY (THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
e MAKE & MODEL: MONDY CIVIL	C 1.8 K)
F)TYPE: SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN	N / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: PRIVATE CO	MMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TI	ME: GRAB
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR O	WN INSURANCE (YES NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CL	AIM (REPORTING ONLY)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
A)NAME: AXON AUTOMO	The state of the s
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 533825	841C CONTACT: 97818050
C)ADDRESS: Blk 102 Hougary A.	Mul 1 #07-1193 6530102
* CONTINUE TO 2 d IS DRIVER ALSO DO	
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO  Who of passengs. DRIVER  Chartsones Adam Chart	DLICY HOLDER
(Including diago) alNAME: Christopher Adrian Chia H.	loe 1
(Including driver) a)NAME: Christopher Adrian Chia H.	
C) C)ADDRESS:	CONTACT:
G/ADDIRESS.	
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (//	I/DD/MM/VVVV
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR	_/(DD/MM/1111)
f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	20
<ol> <li>WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE</li> </ol>	INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES /NO
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVE	R WITH INSURED: HIRER
5. g) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAIN	VING / OTHERS
b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHER:	S
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO.)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE ST	ATION:
8 THIRD BARTY VEHICLE	
His of passanger of VEHICLE NUMBER: SHB 76040	MODEL:
(Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
( ) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
Ho of passenger of Deliver's NAME.	MODEL:
Lively Alac del as A DRIVER'S NAME:	N. Harris
f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
	75-20 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -
4	E 19
	i
30/0. /20 amail -	* *
0 mail =	
wast: 1.	
warting for ' fax =	8
war nearl Stans	
VIDEO =	
no photos	
2 3	20
only come plato	



## Certificate of Insurance

5GK4437G FD11008323

21 Feb 2019

: 20 Feb 2020

: AXON AUTOMOBILE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5107699753 Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle.

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

### This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
  - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: N/A
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	551,500
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	N/A
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: NO
INSURE WITH COE	YES
NCD PROTECTION	: NO
PRIMARY DRIVER	: N/A
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	LIAN HONG PRIVATE LIMITED
SUM INSURED	MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: COWELL INSURANCE (AGENCY) PTE LTD (00000610380)

Date of Issue

21 Feb 2019 15:21 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

**Authorised Officer** 

**Chief Executive** 

# Claim Handling Accident MT/1045685

Policy No.		Vehicle No.	5GK4437G			GST Regis	etra
Certificate No.			Seatt China			out negli	15.0 4
Policyholder Name	AXON AUTOMOBILE					Palle hald	
Product Code	FLEET INSURANCE	Cover Type	T-1170	14.700		Policyhold	er
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)	Third Party, Fire I	e street.		Loading	
Email Address		Special Remark				Contact N eCode	0.9
KFK	No Ves	TCA	No Yes			eCode Rea	
NCD Protection	1146	NCD Entitlement(%)				Private Hi	
Accident Details						rayate rii	8
Report Date	23/05/2019 11:51	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes			Annie de la T	
Date of Accident	22/05/2019	Time of Accident hhimm	02/45			Accident T	
Reporting Centre	administrator	Orange Force	No			Country of	А
Accident Location	AND MO KTO AVENUE 3	orange . oree	NO			ICM No.	
Total Excess Applicable							
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess					
A	T di Piccident	Windscreen Excess					
OD Standard Excess		0.00 TP Standard Excess		1,500.00			
VIED OD Excess		YIED TP Excess				Driver is C	mu
Additional Excess						Driver is c	UV
Total OD Excess Applicable		0.00 Total TP Excess Applicable		1,500.00			
Benefits		(1.06.4) // W/Changeston And Septime		1,000.40			
GST Registered Informa	tion						
GST Registered	7411		GST Regi	stration Date			
GST Registration No.				us Verified			YE:
Modification History							
Policyholder Mailing Add	fress						
Address 1	BLK 102 #07/(18)	Address 2	HOUGANG AVENU	E1		Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address			Post Code	
Unit No.	07-1193	Related Policy Number	5107699753				
OI Driver Info							
Driver Name		Driver Type					
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC			C	Oriver DOS	5
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age			D	Oriving Ex	ger
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)			0	Contact No	.(1
Address 1		Address 2			A	Address 3	
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		p	ost Code	
Unit No.							
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes - No	Driver Vehicle No.			- 0	Driver Insu	re
Modification History							
Claim 003 OD-MX New							
Claim Type				DO MY	211	Insured	12
CONTROL OF THE SEC.				OD-MX		vame	A
Contact No.(Mobile)				NIL		Contact No.	
						Home)	
Email Address					V	/ehicle	S
						Vumber	
Claim Description				SGK4437G / SHB ON 22 Ma	ay 2019	9	
Preferred	Insured Lia	elity (					
Workshop Bentakt No. Yes	Preferend	erred Workshop Name unknown GIA Recover	1 7				
Finalisation Tes  Date Registered	Option	report Received		04/02/2020 18:05		Jaim Jose	
				04/02/2020 18:06		lose Date	
Report Taken By				ROSLINDA		Vorkshop	
					R	Repairer	
Print AK letter							
THE PARTIE							
			Save Submit				

Accident No.  Last Doc. Received	MT/1045685 * Yes No	Claim No. Upload Date		003		
and and necessed		Upload Date		04/02/2020 00:60		
Choose File No	Path :			Category *		Confi
Choose File No			Clear	Please Select	•	NO
			Clear	Please Select	₹.	NO
Choose File No			Clear	Please Select	•	NO
Chaase File No			Clear	Please Select	•	NO
Choose File No			Clear	Please Select	•	NO
Choose File No	o file chosen		Clear	Please Select	٠	NO
Message Read						
Attachment	List					
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category		Urgency		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 04 Feb 2020 18:05	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal		NRIC/ I
(Free	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 04 Feb 2020 18:05	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal		NRIC/
(4.76	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 04 Feb 2020 18:05	NRIC/ Driving License	Υ	Normal		NRIC/
43	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 04 Feb 2020 18:05	n SAS		Normal		
N	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 04 Feb 2020 18:05	n Photos		Normal		
0	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 04 Feb 2020 18:05	n Photos		Normal		
0	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601{ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) of 04 Feb 2020 18:05	Photos		Normal		
D	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800501( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) or 04 Feb 2020 18:05	n Photos		Normal		
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) of D4 Feb 2020 18:04	Photos		Normal		
Video List						
	Uploaded By/Date Folder Date	F	ile Name		9	
		Display in New Wi	ndow Sea	n and uploading		